

FED AID NO STPDA-0042(24)
GRADING, DRAINAGE, & PAVING
FROM SR 1547 (GLEN RD.) TO I-40 EASTBOUND RAMP

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC. BROWE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

GREENVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		5500.00		6500.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		11700.00		8500.00
0003	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	200 SY	3.50	700.00	5.00	1000.00
0004	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIR MATL MINOR STRS	5 TON	34.40	172.00	45.00	225.00
0005	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIR GEOTEXTILE	10 SY	10.00	100.00	10.00	100.00
0006	0372000000-E	310	18" RC PIPE CULV III	20 LF	43.30	866.00	45.00	900.00
0007	1099500000-E	505	SHALLOW UNDERCUT	70 CY	14.30	1001.00	40.00	2800.00
0008	1099700000-E	505	CLASS IV SUBGRD STABILIZATION	135 TON	35.55	4799.25	40.00	5400.00
0009	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	71 TON	118.45	8409.95	140.00	9940.00
0010	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	45 TON	133.90	6025.50	140.00	6300.00
0011	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	26 TON	157.59	4097.34	170.00	4420.00
0012	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	9 TON	767.35	6906.15	650.00	5850.00
0013	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	0.5 CY	500.00	250.00	1000.00	500.00
0014	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	1 EA	2400.00	2400.00	2000.00	2000.00
0015	2308000000-E	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	2 LF	950.00	1900.00	300.00	600.00
0016	2352000000-N	840	FRAME W/GRATE 840.**** STD (840.03)	1 EA	553.00	553.00	450.00	450.00
0017	2396000000-N	840	FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54	1 EA	442.86	442.86	450.00	450.00
0018	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	285 LF	27.15	7737.75	40.00	11400.00
0019	2995000000-N	SP	GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) CONVERT EXISTING CB TO TBJB	1 EA	750.00	750.00	2500.00	2500.00
0020	4589000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LS) TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum		7500.00		15000.00
0021	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	125 LF	2.06	257.50	3.00	375.00
0022	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	30 LF	12.36	370.80	10.00	300.00
0023	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	4 EA	154.50	618.00	300.00	1200.00
0024	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	2 EA	154.50	309.00	200.00	400.00
0025	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	290 LF	3.80	1102.00	5.00	1450.00
0026	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	6 TON	51.00	306.00	50.00	300.00
0027	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.1 ACR	1284.00	128.40	2500.00	250.00
0028	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	100 SY	5.50	550.00	8.00	800.00
0029	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	66 LF	3.75	247.50	5.00	330.00
0030	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.2 ACR	7500.00	1500.00	8000.00	1600.00
0031	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	2 EA	300.00	600.00	1000.00	2000.00
0032	7648000000-N	1746	RELOCATE EXISTING SIGN	2 EA	850.00	1700.00	300.00	600.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 79500.00 TOTAL 94440.00

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 79500.00 SUB-TOTAL 94440.00

OCT 12, 2012 08:54 AM

TIP NO U-5118DC

JOHNSTON

42379.3.7

2:00 PM 2 / 2 001

FED AID NO STPDA-0042(24)

GRADING, DRAINAGE, & PAVING

FROM SR 1547 (GLEN RD.) TO I-40 EASTBOUND RAMP

OCT 09 2012 DD00052

0.055 MI

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CAROLINA EARTH MOVERS, INC.
BROWE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

1
2

CONTRACT TOTAL

79500.00
94440.00